
Titulo NAMES LAST NAMES E-mail ORGANIZATIONS

Mr. Francisco Acosta facosta@amicitrus.com 

Mr. Andrés Alburqueque andres_akburueque@yahoo.com
andres.alburquerque@civicawareness.net
UER Conciencia Civica
UE

Miss Gabriela Alvarado Gente del Petroleo

Mr. Francisco Alvarado Gente del Petroleo

Mr. Pedro Pablo Alvarez pedropabloalvarezramos@yahoo.es 

Mrs. Patricia Andrade Derechos HUmanos

Mr. Antonio Aponte antonioaponte@yahoo.com Observador

Mr. Oscar Baez oscar.a.baez@gmail.com

Mr. Alberto Barreto barretoalberto@gmail.com Venezuela Got Democracy

Ms. Mary Beitia mbeitia@amlaconsulting.com

Mrs. Martha Blanco

Mr. Silvino Bustillos Militar Exiliado

Mr. Martin Capriles martin.capriles@gmail.com 

Ms. Maria Julieta Carbonell mbeitia@amlaconsulting.com


Mr. Patrck Cook Activists

Mr. Russell M. Dallen Michael sent invitation Media- Latin American Herald 
Tribune

Mr. Emanuel Del Vecchio edelvecchio@gmail.com Campana Juzgar a Chavez y Mundo Sin Mordaza

Mr. Mario Díaz Balart Luis sent invitation

Mrs. Soraya Expósito expoyoga@yahoo.com

Mrs. Carmen Gimenez carmenjgimenez@gmail.com AMAVEX

Mr. Misael Gonzalez-Sequera misael.sequera@grupociencia.com Grupociencia 

Mr. Eduardo Grimaldi eandresromero@hotmail.com SOS Venezuela

Mr. José Hernández joseyelim@gmail.com MUD- Grupo E

Mr. Fergus Hodgson fhodgson@panampost.com Media The PanAm Post

Mrs. Cassandra Izaguirre  Cassandra@SOSWorldwide.org SOS Venezuela

Mr. Eduard Jardine edjardine@gmail.com Media Latin America Tribute

Mrs. Aileen Josephs Josephsa@aol.com Honorary Consul of Guatemala in Palm Beach County

Mr. Raúl Leoni Luis will send invitation Grupo E

Mr. David Marquez davidignaciomd92@gmail.com Grupo JOVENES

Mr. Gerardo Martínez Solanas Martinez_Gerardo@bellsouth.net  geramartin@hotmail.com Foro de Promocion Democratica Continental

Mrs. Raquel Martínez Solanas Martinez_Gerardo@bellsouth.net  geramartin@hotmail.com Foro de Promocion Democratica Continental

Mr. Horacio Medina hormed2007@gmail.com MUD- Grupo Petroleros Miami

Mrs. Marilu` Meneses marilumeneses@gmail.com

Mrs. Nancy Menges ngmenges@gmail.com Organizer/Table

Mrs. Martha Mentor cultivrosablanca@aol.com

Mr. Carlos Alberto Montaner Montaner.ca@gmail.com 

Mr. Andrew Morrison aemv78@gmail.com Vente Venezuela

Mr. Andres Otero barretoalberto@gmail.com Venezuela Got Democracy

Mrs. Rhona Ottolina rhonaottolina@gmail.com 

Mr. Ramón Palmero ramon.palmero@gmail.com Pro Venezuela Boca Ratón

Mr. Gustavo Pardo masonhabana78@yahoo.es FPDC's Secretary



Mrs. Raiza Perrault raizaperrault@gmail.com

Mrs. R. Pestana Activist

Mrs. Vilma Petrash vpetrash@gmail.com 

Ms. Beatrice Rangel mbeitia@amlaconsulting.com

Mrs. Marisela Richter Sánchez mariselasanchez103@hotmail.com

Mr. Eduardo Rivero Eduardo Rivero <eriverog@gmail.com>

Mr. Julio Rodriguez Coronel Retirado

Mrs. María Teresa Romero matero1955@gmail.com

Mr. Roberto Ruiz Casa m.martinezcoba@yahoo.es 

Mrs. Lisa Ruth LMruth@gmail.com Media - Newsmax

Mr. Hector Silen hs.consultas@gmail.com CFO HS. CONSULTING ASSOCIATES.

Mrs. Paula Tenreiro paulatenreiro1@hotmail.com Activist

Mr. Alfredo Varela alfredovarelab@hotmail.com Activists

Mrs. Raiza Velasco Esposa Ex PDVSA

Mr. Victor Verdeccia Puzzangara vcvelpadrino@hotmail.com Activist West Palm Beach

Mr. Edgar Vilchez ejvilchez@gmail.com MBA Business School

Mrs. Helene Villalonga helenevillalonga@hotmail.com UN MUNDO SIN MORDAZA - AMAVEX


